Informe generado el 7 de Mayo de 2024 a las 03:22

1,35 GP

Ordenes de Salida

25 de Julio de 2021

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

CLARIN 7
CLARIMO ASK / ISCHIA X
REVAL /2008 / ALAZANA

/ HOLST

BONDANSIERI PT
CORONADO / LA
POLENTA /2007 /
ALAZANA / CDE

MARACUYA
INDRET DEL MASET /
RISSA /2009 / BAYO /

CDE

ATOMA
CANDIAVOLO /
SOPUERTA / 2009 /
CASTANA / SCSL

CONQUEST VAN DE
FLANDRIA
5 CORLAND / AMIRO X
RAMIRO Z /2002 /
CASTANO / BWP

MAKURU MQ
CENTAUER Z / TIETA S1
X CONCETTO / 2011/
CASTANA / CDE

o

CADI FIRST
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
NINA IV /2012 /
CASTANA / SF

E.LANDGRAF
VERDI TN / W-
8 LANDGRAVIN X
HEARTBREAKER / 2009 /
CASTANA / KWPN

L.A.C.

145398

138426

122624

125664

21235

124217

130515

136100

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
ALONSO,
Guillermo
JOSEBA ESPINOSA
MENENDEZ / NONE

GIL GOMEZ,
Alvaro
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO / PADRAO

GONZALEZ
ORAINDI, IAigo
INIGO GONZALEZ

ORAINDI / CAMPINS
DAURELLA

CABANAS
GODINO, Luis
LUIS CABANAS
GODINO / O'FARIL
VICTOR STUD
MEXICO

FERNANDEZ
AGUILAR, Luis
LUIS FERNANDEZ

AGUILAR / LUIS

FERNANDEZ
AGUILAR

SILVELA
CASTANON, Jaime

JESUS SILVELA
CANOSA / Y.MOLINO
DE QUINTOS

CONDE REAL DE
ASUA, Ivan
VILLAFRANCA

HORSES SL / SHEIK
SHAKBOOT AL

NAHAYAN

PERIS JENSEN,
Cristébal
CRISTOBAL PERIS
DOMINGO / NONE

L.D.N.

220538

16399

247295

17316

16384

4986

14077

93156

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

KATA SFM
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO 11l
/2014 / ALAZANA / CDE

H20
GARANTIET / CIBEL LA
SILLA X LUGANO VAN LA
ROCHE / 2007 / ALAZAN
/ CDE

GEORGE
NUMERO UNO / BLOODY
MARY / 2011 / CASTANA

/ KWPN

DONAIRE DE
CAPELLAN
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
BREEZER VAN HET
ARENDSHOF X
THUNDER VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / 2014 /
ALAZANA / CDE

ULYSS VAN
POTTELBERG
KASHMIER VAN

CHUTTERSHOF / SAN'TA
FE VAN DE OLMRANCH /
2004 / CASTANA /
BELGA

HIGH QUALITY VD
GULDENNAGEL
QUALITY / THAISA VAN
DE GULDENNAGEL /
2007 / CASTANA / BWP

L.A.C.

134051

104418

120766

128464

105910

133511

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA GARRIDO,
Ignacio
IRENE ALONSO
VAZQUEZ / SANTOS
FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

CID RIVELA, Enara

FRANCISCO JOSE CID
CONDE / LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS,
Alejandro
ALEJANDRO

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS / NONE

GONZALEZ
ALONSO,
Guillermo
CAMPOS DE NEMBRO
SL/Y.CASA'L
CAPELLAN

GIL GOMEZ,
Alvaro
AGILGO EQUESTRIAN
SL / NONE

GONZALEZ
ORAINDI, IAigo
INIGO GONZALEZ
ORAINDI / NONE

L.D.N.

231302

219476

47788

220538

16399

247295

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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